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DISTRICT
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WEST
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continued.

OTAGO
DISTRICT
(INCLUDING

SOUTHLAND).
Table 10—continued.
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of
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of

Mining
Companies,

as
published
in

accordance
with
the

Companies
Act. 1908—continued.
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Stafford
Gold-dredging

Company
(Limited)

St.
George
Gold-mining

Company
(Limited)

Success
Gold-dredging

Company
(Limited)

Swastika
Gold-mines

(Limited)

17/5/059/10/0925/5/10 19/10/12
£ 289 12,150 10,0004,000
£ 289 6,567 8,000 896

£ 1,7343,000 2,000 1,250
2,023 24,300 10,000 16,000
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23
|

879

£ 4,046
£ 392 54 1,790187
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Worksop
Gold-dredging

Company
(Limited)

20/3/07
4,500
4,500

1,500
6,000

18

13,244
51,064
]

30,143
24,300
224

Totals
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311,082
151,059
149,634

397,039

355
163,632
j

640,264
:

539,599
227,296

17,015

I

II

Il

1I

1l

]!

'

Arrow
River
Mining
Company

(Limited)

Bakery
Plat
Sluicing
Company

(Limited)

Carrick
Gold-mining

Company
(Limited)

Confidence
Gold-dredging

Company
(Limited) ..Crewe

Gold-dredging
Company

(Limited)

Deep
Stream

Gold-mining
Company
(Limited) ..Earnscleugh

Gold-dredging
Company
(Limited)..

Electric
Gold-dredging

Company
(Limited)

Gabriel's
Gully

Sluicing
Company
(Limited)

Golden
Bed
Dredging
Company

(Limited)

Golden
Crescent
Sluicing
Company

(Limited) ..Golden
Treasure

Dredging
Company
(Limited) ..Good

Chance
Dredging
Company
(Limited)

Hamilton's
Sluicing
Company

(Limited)

Hartley
and
Riley
Beach
Dredging
Company
(Ltd.)

Havelock
Sluicing
Company

(Limited)

Island
Block

Gold-dredging
and
Sluicing
Company

(Limited) Jutland
Hydraulic

Dredging
Company
(No

Liability)Karaunui
Dredging

Company
(Limited)

Kia
Ora
Victoria

Gold-dredging
Company
(Ltd.)

Koputai
Gold-dredging

Company
(Limited)

Ladysmith
Gold-dredging

Company
(Limited) ..Lammermoor

Mining
Company
(Limited)

Lower
Nevis

Gold-dredging
Company

(Limited)

Magnum
Bonum

Gold-dredging
Company

(Limited)

Manuherikia
Gold-dredging

Company
(Limited)

Masterton
Gold-dredging

Company
(Limited)..Mount

Morgan
Sluicing
Company
(Limited)

Muddy
Terrace
Sluicing
Company

(Limited)
28/11/11 10/9/9622/2/10 12/7/127/9/02 19/11/0615/7/012/9/992/5/075/5/9926/11/98 11/7/9324/3/098/6/10 14/7/973/3/0826/2/00

£
975 2,500 28,070 1,0002,0002,5008 26,000 600 11,0003,500 1,500 1,2506,000 6,500 4,00024,030

£ 975 2,012 13,555975 2,000 500 8

£ 10,0001,0003,000 2,000 10,99226,000
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13 29 195 1320 7 15 260 8 14423 42 55 31 309 13 112

5 25 8 144 35 21 24 107 8 8 5 8 6 8

Oz. 148 4,423 424

£ 572 16,769 1,411437 41,079 5,888 162,884216,1707,074 65,107 27,00276,823 10,0172,025 125,53812,96831,540
£ 879 18,348 16.517 1,07334,0835,853 138,74893,423 9,458 52,354 20,95856,087 9,7616,611 47,200 13,51138,692
I

£
i|062

£
10 170 2,227 276 368 10 398 691 2,630250 30 450 385 766 90 50 155

180 10,6943,500 1,384779 4,000 6,300 3,400 12,030

2,000 1,500

10,6701,53142,40455,909 1,842 16,8516,938 19,9362,559529 32,4373,379 8,092

8,625 1,43725,850 128,6921,605 15,911..8,750 23,871625

2,000 200 600 12,000

84,337 3,200 2,403
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12/10/0910/8/019/1/06 19/4/006/7/0829/9/06 1/3/06 1/8/996/1/042/7/024/10/06
5,1159,1003,200 12,000'4,950 600 2,500 12,0005,000 800 14,400
2,765 5,915 3,200 3,964 4,950 600 2,5006,000 3,500800 14,400

2,350 300 3,000 1,000600

5,115 9,1003,500 14,5005,950 1,2002,500 12,0005,000 2,800 19,950
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96 35 47 78 29 7 9 16673 11 126

9 167 94 7 8 9 83 30

3,040 25,8449,048 8,738 365 3,4077,520 18,609 15,3511,6485,838
11,026 104,66535,535 33,686 1,429 13,09729,778 71,331 60,5186,350 22,941
17,14372,955 25.080 28,566 6,193 12,78620,24941,457 30,2086,352 53,215

37,504 13,8109,429 1,260 10,87534,181 33,250 210

1,533 164 350 166

6,000 1,5002,000 5,550

31 "ll7 12,375
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